Compare Benefits & Print Brochure

Trip Cancellation @

Trip Interruption @

Trip Delay @

Missed Connection @

Change Fee @

MEDICAL PROTECTION

Emergency Accident & Sickness Medical
Expense ©@

Emergency Dental Expense @

Emergency Medical
Evacuation/Repatriation @

ROUNDTRIP®
ECONOMY
Basic coverage & economical
pricing

100% of Trip Cost
100% of Trip Cost
$250
(for delays of 12 or more hours;

total payment is subject to a daily
limit)

$250
(delayed 3 or more hours)

Covers cruises & tours.

$75

$10,000

$750

$100,000

BAGGAGE & PERSONAL BELONGINGS PROTECTION

Lost, Stolen, or Damaged Baggage @

Baggage Delay @

24/7 TRAVEL ASSISTANCE SERVICES* @

$500

$100
(delayed more than 24 hours)

Included

ACCIDENTAL DEATH & DISMEMBERMENT (AD&D)

24-Hour AD&D @

Common Carrier AD&D @

PRE-EXISTING CONDITIONS @

OPTIONAL BENEFITS

Flight Accident @

Rental Car Damage
Collision Damage Waiver @

Cancel for Any Reason @

$5,000

$10,000

x

Options: $100,000, $250,000, or
$500,000

$35,000

ROUNDTRIP®

Best value with great benefits

More Details

1009% of Trip Cost
150% of Trip Cost

$500

(for delays of 12 or more hours;
total payment is subject to a daily
limit)

$500
(delayed 3 or more hours)

Covers cruise connections only.

$75

$75,000

$750

$350,000

$1,000

$200
(delayed more than 24 hours)

Included

$10,000
$25,000

Covered if you buy this plan
within 10 days of your initial trip
deposit and buy coverage for the
full cost of your trip.

Options: $100,000, $250,000, or
$500,000

$35,000

ROUNDTRIP®
CHOICE

Most popular plan

More Details

100% of Trip Cost
150% of Trip Cost

$1,000

(for delays of 12 or more hours;
total payment is subject to a daily
limit)

$1,000
(delayed 3 or more hours)

Covers cruise connections only.

$75

$150,000

$750

$1,000,000

$2,000

$400
(delayed more than 24 hours)

Included

$10,000
$25,000

Covered if you buy this plan
within 10 days of your initial trip
deposit and buy coverage for the
full cost of your trip.

Options: $100,000, $250,000, or
$500,000

$35,000

Pays 75% of your prepaid,
non-refundable trip payments.
Coverage must be purchased
within 10 days of your initial trip
deposit, you must cancel 2 days or
more before your departure, and
you must insure all prepaid trip
costs subject to cancellation
penalties. You must also insure
the cost of subsequent travel
arrangements added to your trip
within 10 days of the
payment/deposit for those
arrangements. (This option is only
available to trips up to $30,000)

ROUNDTRIP®
ELITE

Highest benefit levels with
specialized options

100% of Trip Cost
150% of Trip Cost

$1,500

(for delays of 6 or more hours;
total payment is subject to a daily
limit)

$1,500
(delayed 3 or more hours)

Covers cruises & tours.

$75

$250,000

$750

$1,000,000

$2,500

$600
(delayed more than 12 hours)

Included

$25,000
$25,000

Covered if you buy this plan
within 20 days of your initial trip
deposit and buy coverage for the
full cost of your trip.

Options: $100,000, $250,000, or
$500,000

$35,000

Pays 75% of your prepaid,
non-refundable trip payments.
Coverage must be purchased
within 20 days of your initial trip
deposit, you must cancel 2 days or
more before your departure, and
you must insure all prepaid trip
costs subject to cancellation
penalties. You must also insure
the cost of subsequent travel
arrangements added to your trip
within 15 days of the
payment/deposit for those
arrangements.



Cancel for Work Reasons @ x x x Pays 100% of your trip cost.

Lost Ski Days & Equipment Rental @ x x x Available

Lost Golf Rounds & Equipment Rental @ x x x Available

* Travel Assistance services are not insurance and are provided by Seven Corners Assist.

Your Underwriter: Insurance benefits for RoundTrip Economy and RoundTrip Elite are underwritten by the United States Fire Insurance Company. Insurance benefits for RoundTrip and RoundTrip Choice are underwritten by
Nationwide Mutual Insurance Company.

Benefits are subject to terms, limitations, and exclusions. Coverage availability varies by state. Please review your plan document (provided during the purchase process) for specific state information which may affect benefits and/or
coverage. If there is any difference between the summary above and your plan document, the provisions of your plan document will prevail.



