**Compare Benefits** 

	ROUNDTRIP® ECONOMY	ROUNDTRIP®	ROUNDTRIP® CHOICE	ROUNDTRIP® ELITE		
	Basic coverage & economical pricing	Best value with great benefits	Most popular plan	Highest benefit levels with specialized options		
	More Details	More Details	More Details	More Details		
Trip Cancellation 2	100% of Trip Cost	100% of Trip Cost	100% of Trip Cost	100% of Trip Cost		
Trip Interruption 🕖	100% of Trip Cost	150% of Trip Cost	150% of Trip Cost	150% of Trip Cost		
Trip Delay 🛭	\$250 (for delays of 12 or more hours; total payment is subject to a daily limit)	\$500 (for delays of 12 or more hours; total payment is subject to a daily limit)	\$1,000 (for delays of 12 or more hours; total payment is subject to a daily limit)	\$1,500 (for delays of 6 or more hours; total payment is subject to a daily limit)		
Missed Connection 🔞	\$250 (delayed 3 or more hours) Covers cruises & tours.	\$500 (delayed 3 or more hours) Covers cruise connections only.	\$1,000 (delayed 3 or more hours) Covers cruise connections only.	\$1,500 (delayed 3 or more hours) Covers cruises & tours.		
Change Fee <b>②</b>	\$75	\$75	\$75	\$75		
MEDICAL PROTECTION						
Emergency Accident & Sickness Medical Expense ②	\$10,000	\$75,000	\$150,000	\$250,000		
Emergency Dental Expense 🛭	\$750	\$750	\$750	\$750		
Emergency Medical Evacuation/Repatriation	\$100,000	\$350,000	\$1,000,000	\$1,000,000		
BAGGAGE & PERSONAL BELONGINGS PR	OTECTION					
Lost, Stolen, or Damaged Baggage 🚱	\$500	\$1,000	\$2,000	\$2,500		
Baggage Delay 🚱	\$100 (delayed more than 24 hours)	\$200 (delayed more than 24 hours)	\$400 (delayed more than 24 hours)	\$600 (delayed more than 12 hours)		
24/7 TRAVEL ASSISTANCE SERVICES* ②	Included	Included	Included	Included		
ACCIDENTAL DEATH & DISMEMBERMENT (AD&D)						
24-Hour AD&D 🕢	\$5,000	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$25,000		
Common Carrier AD&D ②	\$10,000	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$25,000		
PRE-EXISTING CONDITIONS	×	Covered if you buy this plan within 10 days of your initial trip deposit and buy coverage for the full cost of your trip.	Covered if you buy this plan within 10 days of your initial trip deposit and buy coverage for the full cost of your trip.	Covered if you buy this plan within 20 days of your initial trip deposit and buy coverage for the full cost of your trip.		
OPTIONAL BENEFITS						
Flight Accident 2	Options: \$100,000, \$250,000, or \$500,000	Options: \$100,000, \$250,000, or \$500,000	Options: \$100,000, \$250,000, or \$500,000	Options: \$100,000, \$250,000, or \$500,000		
Rental Car Damage Collision Damage Waiver	\$35,000	\$35,000	\$35,000	\$35,000		
Cancel for Any Reason 2	×	×	Pays 75% of your prepaid, non-refundable trip payments. Coverage must be purchased within 10 days of your initial trip deposit, you must cancel 2 days or more before your departure, and you must insure all prepaid trip costs subject to cancellation penalties. You must also insure	Pays 75% of your prepaid, non-refundable trip payments. Coverage must be purchased within 20 days of your initial trip deposit, you must cancel 2 days or more before your departure, and you must insure all prepaid trip costs subject to cancellation penalties. You must also insure		

the cost of subsequent travel arrangements added to your trip within 15 days of the payment/deposit for those arrangements. (This option is only arrangements.

the cost of subsequent travel

payment/deposit for those

within 10 days of the

arrangements added to your trip

available to trips up to \$30,000)

Cancel for Work Reasons ②	×	×	×	Pays 100% of your trip cost.
Lost Ski Days & Equipment Rental 😵	×	×	×	Available
Lost Golf Rounds & Equipment Rental ②	×	×	×	Available

\* Travel Assistance services are not insurance and are provided by Seven Corners Assist.

Your Underwriter: Insurance benefits for RoundTrip Economy and RoundTrip Elite are underwritten by the United States Fire Insurance Company. Insurance benefits for RoundTrip and RoundTrip Choice are underwritten by Nationwide Mutual Insurance Company.

Benefits are subject to terms, limitations, and exclusions. Coverage availability varies by state. Please review your plan document (provided during the purchase process) for specific state information which may affect benefits and/or coverage. If there is any difference between the summary above and your plan document, the provisions of your plan document will prevail.